
XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/12/15 AWARD DATE = 06/12/15 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 001 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ERSTP-209C(032)ER               J.P. NUMBER:3168904       BAMS NO: 150277        COMPLETION DATE:  June 22, 2015 
 
 
       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.0500 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-272):  FROM 4.0 MILES NORTH OF SH-37, EXTEND 
                  NORTH. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    292,292.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROS., INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 06/12/15 
 
 
 
 
                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $    292,292.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 


